© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Recycle
Rev: 1-A-062116
Description
The TDR Series of time-delay relays are comprised of digital
circuitry and an isolated, 10A relay output. The ON and OFF delays

Relay contacts are isolated
TDR SERIES
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE LED SEQUENCE ON TIME (SEC) OFF TIME (SEC)
TDR1A22 12VDC ON time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 1-1023 in 1s increments
TDR2A23 24VAC X ON time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 10-10230 in 10s increments
TDR4A11 120VAC X ON time first 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments
TDR4A12 120VAC X ON time first 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments 1-1023 in 1s increments
TDR4A13 120VAC X ON time first 0.1-102.3 in 0.1s increments 10-10230 in 10s increments
TDR4A22 120VAC X ON time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 1-1023 in 1s increments
TDR4A23 120VAC X ON time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 10-10230 in 10s increments
TDR4A33 120VAC X ON time first 10-10230 in 10s increments 10-10230 in 10s increments
TDR4B22 120VAC X OFF time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 1-1023 in 1s increments
TDR4B23 120VAC X OFF time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 10-10230 in 10s increments
TDR6A22 230VAC X ON time first 1-1023 in 1s increments 1-1023 in 1s increments
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
8-PIN
Downloaded from Arrow.com.